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Bearings

FPXC 600 SKF

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Four point contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
NSK

152,400
171,450
159,436
164,414
9,525
9,525
1,016

0,281

SKF

KC060XPO
L18SA600
CSXC060

NBX 15209



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385196/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385197/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385198/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385199/

